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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SUJITHA T B Sujitha t b SUNIL M S Sunil m s 
(HSBN)

MANVETTUMKUNNEL, 
CHATTIVAYAL, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

2 22/01/2026 AKSHARA P SHAJI 
Akshara p shaji

SHAJI P S Shaji p s 
(FTHR)

PURATHUKATTUTHARA, 
THABORE, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

3 22/01/2026 ARJUN K S Arjun k s SATHEESH Satheesh 
Kottayil (FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
CHTTIVAYAL, 
THIRUMENI, 

THABORE, 670511, 
Payyannur

  

4 22/01/2026 Abhiram U Rameshan U (FTHR) Umbronte, Karayil, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 

670306, Payyannur

  

5 22/01/2026 Thomas A J Anila Mathew (WIFE) Arackal, Nayikkunnu , 
Perumpadave, Vellora, 

Karippal, 670581, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 Fathima A Ahamed Kunhi Thayath 
Parakk (FTHR)

Arumadi, Ettikkulam, 
Ramanthali, Ettikkulam, 

670308, Payyannur

  

7 22/01/2026 Gigimon Valolickal Jessy Jiji (WIFE) Valolickal, 
Perumpadave, Vellora, 

Karippal, 670581, 
Payyannur

  

8 22/01/2026 Jessy Jiji Gigimon Valolickal 
(HSBN)

Valolickal, 
Perumpadave, Vellora, 

Karippal, 670581, 
Payyannur

  

9 22/01/2026 Nasriya K Abdulla M (FTHR) Kandathil, Ettikkulam, 
Ramanthali, Ettikkulam, 

670308, Payyannur

  

10 22/01/2026 Juliya Jiji Gigimon (FTHR) Valolickal, 
Perumpadave, Vellora, 

Karippal, 670581, 
Payyannur

  

11 22/01/2026 Jaza Fathima P Musthafa K P (FTHR) Pakkan, Ettikkulam, 
Ramanthali, Ettikkulam, 

670308, Payyannur

  

12 22/01/2026 Jeona Jiji Gigimon (FTHR) Valolickal, 
Perumpadave, Vellora, 

Karippal, 670581, 
Payyannur

  

13 22/01/2026 Jayesh P V Vijayan P V (FTHR) 16/255C, Parorhumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

14 22/01/2026 ALEENA JAIN JIBIN JAMES (HSBN) MATTATHINKARAYIL, 
RAJAGIRI, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

15 22/01/2026 Anagha P Satheesan Poyil (FTHR) Poyil, Choorappadav, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

16 22/01/2026 Harikrishnan K V Radhamani K V 
(MTHR)

Koliyadan Veettil, 
Choorappadavu, 

Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

17 22/01/2026 ADAM PARAMBIL 
THRESYAMMA 

JOSEPH (HSBN) ADAMPARAMBIL, 
KINARMUKKU, 

ETTUKUDUKKA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, KARIVELLUR

  

18 22/01/2026 Darsan Satheesh K Satheesan K (FTHR) Kanathoor House, 
Mavichery, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

19 22/01/2026 Ansalna T S Shuhyb A S (HSBN) 16/371A, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

20 22/01/2026 VIJULA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN (HSBN) ADITYA, MATHIL, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

21 22/01/2026 ARJUN M S SHIBU M R (FTHR) MAKKAPPATHALIL, 
EANDY, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

22 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN ABDULLA 

ABDULLA KAMPIL 
PAILOT (FTHR)

DARUL NOOR, 
KUTTUR, KUTTUR, 

KUTTUR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

23 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA E P VASANTHAKUMAR 
C (FTHR)

GIRISADAN, 
KOKKOTT, 

PAYYANNUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

24 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM V V PAVITHRAN P (FTHR) NATTIVALAPPIL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

25 22/01/2026 MOHSINA SALIH FAZILA S P (MTHR) 578, DARUN SALAM, 
PERUMPA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

26 22/01/2026 SREYA SUGUNAN SUGUNAN M (FTHR) SREYAS, KANDOTH, 
PAYYANUR, 

KANDOTH, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

27 22/01/2026 RAJAN C V KUNHIRAMAN P P 
(FTHR)

CHINDAN VALAPPIL, 
KADAMKUNNU, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

28 22/01/2026 APARNA E P VASANTHA KUMAR 
C (FTHR)

GIRISADAN, 
KOKKOT, 

PAYYANNUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

29 22/01/2026 AJAL RAJ JAYA K V (MTHR) 8/184 KILICHUNDAN, 
MAVUNKAL, 
KAKKARA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

30 22/01/2026 MANDUR 
MUHAMMAD KUNHI 

MOYTEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MANDUR, KOYIPRA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

31 22/01/2026 HASEENA MUNEER MUNEER V V  (HSBN) 11/115 SAJIDA 
MANZIL VADIKKAL 

KADAVU, 
VADIKKAL KADAVU 
MADAYI, MADAYI, 

MADAYI, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

32 22/01/2026 NIYA RAJ BABURAJ PATVAN 
(FTHR)

287 PATVAN HOUSE, 
KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

33 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA C P HAMEED N T P 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, RAMANTHALI

  

34 22/01/2026 Anjana J K Jayaprakash K T (FTHR) 16/463, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

35 22/01/2026 JAMEELA C ABDULLA P (HSBN) CHOMBALAN, 
PEDENA, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANUR

  

36 22/01/2026 AMINA K KASIM K P (HSBN) SOUDA HOUSE, 
MUKKUNNUMKARA, 

ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 
670307, KANNUR

  

37 22/01/2026 DEVANAND K Ullasan Pidachi (FTHR) 14/316,Souparnika, 
THOUVVARA, 

Perinthatta, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

38 22/01/2026 JALAJA P SIVAJI K (HSBN) 19/ PAILAN, 
KORMBAKKALLU, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

39 22/01/2026 THAMBAN 
NELLIKKAL

KUNHAMBU 
THALAKKAT (FTHR)

13/107 MASTERS 
HOUSE, KUNIYAN, 

KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

40 22/01/2026 Sreekala P K Ramachandran Adiyodi 
P (FTHR)

44, Vellur, Vellur, 
Vellur, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

41 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK M JAYAPRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

KALLARA VEEDU, 
ALAKKAD, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

42 22/01/2026 HARSHA M V K V HARI (FTHR) 73, MAPPILA 
VALAPPIL, 

THUMBATHADAM, 
M M BAZAR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

43 22/01/2026 AKASH VINU K M V VINOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

UTHINOOR VEEDU, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

44 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

KADAVATH 
PURAYIL 

THANSEERA (MTHR)

THAHIRA MANZIL, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

45 22/01/2026 SONIYA THOMAS AJITH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

ILLIMOOTTIL, 
VAZHAKKUNDAM, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

46 22/01/2026 VINSHA 
VENUGOPAL 

ARUN V GOVINDH 
(HSBN)

KUPLERI HOUSE, 
KARAYIL, VELLUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

47 22/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRAKASH PRAKASAN K (FTHR) PVP-05/563,KUNNAMTHARA, 
PATTUVAM, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL 
PO, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 AKASH MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR U 
(FTHR)

223 A UNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVILEKUNI, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

49 22/01/2026 THAYYIL ABDUL 
MUTHALIB 

NAPHEESATH (WIFE) 292, THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

50 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA C K DAMODHARAN C K 
(FTHR)

327, 
CHERUVATTUKOZHUMMAL, 

ALAPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

51 22/01/2026 KUNHIBEEVI IBRAHIM (FTHR) 269, 
ACHUMMADATH, 

PEROOL SOUTH, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

52 22/01/2026 DILSHAD C JAMEELA C (MTHR) CHOMBALAN, 
PEDENA, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANUR

  

53 22/01/2026 MUBARAK M M P V ABDUL 
KADAR (FTHR)

11/118, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

54 22/01/2026 VINNI VENUGOPAL SRIJITH M V (HSBN) KUPLERI HOUSE, 
KARAYIL, VELLUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

55 22/01/2026 ABOOBAKER V V HASSAN C H (FTHR) VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
KUPPOL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

56 22/01/2026 SUNITHA V GANESHAN C (FTHR) 43/432 
CHERUKANIYAN 

HOUSE, 
KANIYAMKULAM 

ANNNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

57 22/01/2026 JOSE T V GEORGE (FTHR) 05/576-C/THAYYIL, 
PATTUVAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

58 22/01/2026 SHIFANA K LATHEEF M (FTHR) 4/174 KOMMACHI, 
KARIPPODE, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

59 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M K BASHEER K (FTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
KANIYAMKULAM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

60 22/01/2026 HARIFA K P AYOOB C V (HSBN) CP-14/126-
A,CHALAYIL 
VALAPPIL, 

PRAPOYIL EAST, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

61 22/01/2026 RAHUL SASI SASI P (FTHR) PARAYAMKOOT 
HOUSE, CHOORAL, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

62 22/01/2026 THEJA SURESH SURESH U B (FTHR) UNATHIL VEEDU, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

63 22/01/2026 SUDHA LAKSHMI (MTHR) THIDIL, 
UMMINIYANAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

64 22/01/2026 Anitta Joseph Sobin thomas (HSBN) Nediyakalayil, 
cherupuzha, vayakara, 
cherupuzha, 670511, 

payyannur

  

65 22/01/2026 RAJAGOPALAN K K RAGHAVAN 
NAMBIYAR P (FTHR)

KARIPPAL 
KALLAMBALLI, 

MUKKALI, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

66 22/01/2026 ABDULLA M K BASHEER K (FTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
KANIYAMKULAM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

67 22/01/2026 ADITH MOHAN MOHANAN C (FTHR) MANCHIYIL HOUSE, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, KARIVELLUR

  

68 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K K 

AYUB K K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
KOROTH, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

69 22/01/2026 ASHARAF 
PERUMPARAMMAL 

MUHAMMEDKUNHI 
K (FTHR)

80, MOTTAKKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

70 22/01/2026 Mary Babu Babu K M (HSBN) Eden Villa, Korangad, 
Peringome, Peringome, 

670353, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

71 22/01/2026 ROHITH SASI SASI P (FTHR) PARAYAMKOOT, 
CHOORAL, MATHIL, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

72 22/01/2026 Revathy C Gokulnath (HSBN) Revathy, Near 
Kannangat, 

Kokkanisseri, Payyanur, 
Payyanur, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

73 22/01/2026 REMANI T P RAJAGOPALAN K K 
(HSBN)

KARIPPAL 
KALLAMBALLI, 

MATHIL, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

74 22/01/2026 Raihanath 
Mooppantakath 

AAYISHA 
MUHAMAD (MTHR)

330, BUSHRA 
MANZIL, PERUMPA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

75 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil O T Hussainar A (FTHR) ottathayil house, 
niduvapuram, karivellur, 

karivellur, 670521, 
payyanur

  

76 22/01/2026 NIVYA REGI REGI KUMAR T M 
(FTHR)

7/26 
THALAPPOLIYIL, 
KINARMUKKU, 

PERALAM, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

77 22/01/2026 BINU THOMAS P K THOMAS (FTHR) VALLOOR, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

78 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SABIK SAUDABI T P (MTHR) 03/450-
THELAPURATH, 

KUDAVAMKULAM, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

79 22/01/2026 ARJUN P V Prasanth P V (FTHR) Puthiya Veettil, Theru, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

80 22/01/2026 ESTHER MATHAI MATHAI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

557 
PUNNANILKUMKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

81 22/01/2026 JAYESH A K KUNHIKRISHNAN K 
V (FTHR)

KAMBRATH 
VEETTIL, KURUVELI, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

82 22/01/2026 BHAVADEV T M T M DEVADAS (FTHR) 21/5-2 SIVAPURAM, 
KOKKANISSERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

83 22/01/2026 KOTTAYADU 
KARTHYAYANI 

MOHANAN (HSBN) KOTTAYADU 
HOUSE, 

VELLAKKAD, 
VELLORA, 

KARIPPAL PO, 
670581, PAYYANNUR

  

84 22/01/2026 MUBEENA K MUSTHAFA S (FTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

85 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA P SANTHOSH K (HSBN) KAIPRAVAN, 
ALAKKAD, 
KANKOLE, 

KANKOLE P O, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

86 22/01/2026 JASEELA A C RASHEEDA A C 
(MTHR)

03/110, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

87 22/01/2026 SHILSY SHAJI LINTO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KANIYAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANMAVU, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

88 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
K P 

SHOUKKATHALI P K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

89 22/01/2026 AYISHA E P MUSTHAFA A K 
(HSBN)

112A, C H ROAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD P 
O, 670308, 

PAYYANUR

  

90 22/01/2026 DRISYA PRAKASAN P PRASANTH KUMAR 
K (HSBN)

14/473 
PEEDIKATHAZHAYIL, 

PRAPOYIL, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

91 22/01/2026 Narayanan Nair T E Sekhara poduval 
(FTHR)

Revathy, Near 
Kannangat , 

Kokkanisseri, Payyanur, 
Payyanur, 670307, 

Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

92 22/01/2026 Devika Satheesh K Satheesan K (FTHR) Kanathoor House, 
Mavichery, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

93 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL S 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
U M (FTHR)

SIYALI HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

94 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB V V 

ABDUL KAREEM 
VALIYA VALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYA VALAPPIL, 
MOTTAKUNN, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

95 22/01/2026 ACHSAH MARIA 
THOMAS

THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

CP-19/525,KOOTTAMAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKENCHAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

96 22/01/2026 NANDANA V C AJITH KUMAR V C 
(FTHR)

531, NANDANAM, 
THATTIYERI, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

97 22/01/2026 MOHANAN KUNHAMBU (FTHR) NALUPURAPATTIL, 
VELLAKKAD, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL PO, 

670581, PAYYANNUR

  

98 22/01/2026 EVANJALIN MATHAI MATHAI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

557 
PUNNANILKUMKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

99 22/01/2026 SAFIYATHUL 
RANIYA 

SHAFFI THALAKKAL 
(FTHR)

O T HOUSE, NEAR 
GOVERNMNET 

HOSPITAL, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

100 22/01/2026 NOORHALIZA 
SHUHAIB 

SHUHAIB M (FTHR) ERAYATH MEETHAL 
PURAYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

101 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAHILA 
MOOPPANTAKATH 

RAIHANATH 
MOOPPANTAKATH 

(MTHR)

330, BUSHRA 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

102 22/01/2026 UJWAL ULLAS V K ULLASAN M (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

PERINGOME, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

103 22/01/2026 Pranaya P Praseetha P (MTHR) 9/28A, Cheeta, Peralam, 
Kozhummal, 670521, 

Payyannur

  

104 22/01/2026 HARITHA T NAIR VIJAYAKUMARI A P 
(MTHR)

CP2 406, 
CHALUNKAL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

105 22/01/2026 Pushpalatha C Narayanan Nair T 
(HSBN)

Revathy, Near 
Kannangat, 

Kokkanisseri, Payyanur, 
Payyanur, 670307, 

Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

106 22/01/2026 SHYJU EDAKKARA 
THOMAS

ANJU MARY ANTO 
(WIFE)

EDAKKARA, 
KAKKAYAMCHAL, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

107 22/01/2026 ARJUN K P MUKUNDAN 
KIZHAKKE PURAYIL 

(FTHR)

89-1 
KRISHNAGOVINDAM, 

KOROM, 
PAYYANUR, 

CHALAKKODE, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

108 22/01/2026 FAZEERA P K FATHIBI (MTHR) 34/594 PARAMMAL 
KUTHIRUMMAL, 

THAYINERI NEAR 
KURINJI KSHETRAM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

109 22/01/2026 KARUTHAMADENTAKATH 
ASYAUMMA 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KARUTHAMADENTAKATH, 
VELLAKKAD, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  

110 22/01/2026 VISMAYA N P RAGHAVAN O (FTHR) 42/364 
VAISHNAVAM, 

KARAMEL, VELLUR, 
ANNUR P O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

111 22/01/2026 GRACY V K KURIAN (FTHR) PANDHALILPADAN, 
MADAKKAMPOYIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670307, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

112 22/01/2026 RAMYA A P AJAYA KUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

ANIDIL 
PADINJATTAYIL, 
KURUKKOOTTY, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

113 22/01/2026 ARYA SHAJ VISHNU SUNIL 
KUMAR (HSBN)

CHANDRAMANGALAM, 
KOKKADAV, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

114 22/01/2026 Deva Priya Surendran S Shanitha (MTHR) L S Nivas, Kavvayi, 
kavvayi, Kavvayi, 
670307, Payyanur

  

115 22/01/2026 MUHSINA K 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA S (FTHR) BADARIYA MANZIL, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

116 22/01/2026 Sruthi K P NIDHISH K P (HSBN) PRANAN, KOKKOT 
MAHAVISHNU 
KSHETHRAM, 

KOROM, 
CHALAKODE, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

117 22/01/2026 BUSHRA C MUSTHAFA V P 
(HSBN)

227  CHENOTH 
HOUSE, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

118 22/01/2026 NAFEESATH P P ABDUL KHADER K C 
(FTHR)

2/196 P P HOUSE, 
THAYATHUVAYAL, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

119 22/01/2026 NEENA JOSE Neena 
Jose

Aleyamma Aleyamma 
(MTHR)

Kattamparambil, 
Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 

Thirumeni, 670511, 
Payyannur

  

120 22/01/2026 STEPHY THOMAS RAJESH PUTHALATH 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
ANNUR, VELLUR, 
ANNUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

121 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED A MUHAMMED 
RASHEED M (FTHR)

ANNA HOUSE, 
VANGAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANUR

  

122 22/01/2026 FATHIMA V A P K MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

NASEEMA MANZIL, 
PAPPARATTA, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

123 22/01/2026 DILEEP T S T N SATHYAN (FTHR) CP-13-203, 
THARAPEL, KORALI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THIRUMENI, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

124 22/01/2026 RADHAMANI A SAVITHRI A (OTHR) ADIKAMANA ILLAM, 
MUTHATHI, KOROM, 

KOROM, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

125 22/01/2026 PREMAKUMAR T V PRAJITHA KUMARI P 
(WIFE)

THEKKADAVAN 
VEEDU, ANOOR 

EAST, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, HOSDURG

  

126 22/01/2026 Sidharth P P Mini (MTHR) 8/104, Alakkad, Kankol, 
Kankol, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

127 22/01/2026 Abdul Jameel K K P Ummar (FTHR) 3/85, Muthathy East, 
Korom, Kanayi, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

128 22/01/2026 M P Sreeja Rajamma (MTHR) Puthumana Valappil, 
Kanhirapoyil, 

Aravanchal, Aravanchal, 
670353, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

129 22/01/2026 PREETHA E NARAYANI (MTHR) ERUTTATHI HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PORAKKUNNU, 

670306, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

130 22/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN AFSATH (MTHR) DARRULSSALAM, 
ISD ROAD NEAR 
BLOCK OFFICE 

KELOTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

131 22/01/2026 ANUNANDH RAM A 
V 

ANILKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

VAYALAPRA, 
KARIPPAL, 
VELLORA, 

KARIPPAL, 670581, 
PAYYANNUR

  

132 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA 

NADEEERA ISMAIL 
(MTHR)

1/530 C P HOUSE, 
VELLUR, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

133 22/01/2026 SAVITHRI A RADHAMANI A 
(OTHR)

ADIKAMANA ILLAM, 
MUTHATHI, KOROM, 

KOROM, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

134 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

20/107 D 2 - 
KUTTUKKAN, 
HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

135 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
V P 

SABIRA V P (MTHR) VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PAPPARATTA, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

136 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH P MADHUSOODHANAN 
K (FTHR)

KUNICHIRE HOUSE, 
MOTTAKKUNNU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

137 22/01/2026 ALBIN JOHNSON JOHNSON M M 
(FTHR)

MEDAYIL, 
MULAPRA, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PRAPOYIL P O, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

138 22/01/2026 ARJUN P SAJEEVAN P P (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
CHATTYOL, 
KUTTOOR, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

139 22/01/2026 PREMRAJAN M P M YESODA (MTHR) MALLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, KANDOTH, 

VELLUR, KANDOTH, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

140 22/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN A IBRAHIM (FTHR) AVALATHI, 
THAYINERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

141 22/01/2026 DEVIKA SAJEEV sajeev p t (FTHR) paramala, 
kundamthadam, 
padiyotuchal, 

padiyottuchal, 670353, 
payyannur

  

142 22/01/2026 Santhosh Rani (WIFE) S/O Pacha Janaki, Pacha 
house, Ramanthali, 

Ramanthali, 670308, 
Payyannur

  

143 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR S 

HALEEMA C P (WIFE) BAITHUL SALAMA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

144 22/01/2026 DONA REJI REJI P K (FTHR) PULINTHARA, 
MANJAKKAD, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

145 22/01/2026 RISWANA C ALI HASSAN (HSBN) 03/342-CHENOTH, 
VANGAD, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

146 22/01/2026 AKASH P U Chithra P U (MTHR) Padinjare Uthamathil, 
Eramam, Eramam, 
Eramam Desam, 
670307, Payyanur

  

147 22/01/2026 ANMARIYA P A ALBERT P A (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  

148 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAZ 
C H

SULAIMAN M (FTHR) C H HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD PO, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

149 22/01/2026 ANNAMMA AUGUSTINE (FTHR) PADIKARA, 
OOMALA, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

150 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
U M

IBRAHIM KALEEL 
(FTHR)

ULIYANMOOLAYIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPODE, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANUR

  

151 22/01/2026 Archana K Kousalya (MTHR) Paivan Veettil, 
Puravattom, Vellora, 

Kakkara, 670306, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

152 22/01/2026 VIJAYAN K V SATHI VIJAYAN 
(WIFE)

6/124 KATTU 
VETTATHU, 

UMMINIYANAM, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

153 22/01/2026 SANDRA V P T V GIREESHAN 
(FTHR)

238  THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKOVVAL, 
VELLUR, KANDOTH, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

154 22/01/2026 SREEJA C P RAJESH D (HSBN) THEKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTAPUNNA, 
MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

155 22/01/2026 Razin Binoy Jasna P Joy (MTHR) 8/38, Alakkad, Kankol, 
Kankol, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

156 22/01/2026 ASHIKH S B SAJIKUMAR P (FTHR) 6/108 A, Nelliyad, 
Kuttur, Kuttur, 670306, 

Payyanur

  

157 22/01/2026 Moideen A Abdulla (FTHR) Chombalan, 
Kuliyapuram, Kuttoor, 
Olayambadi, 670306, 

Payyannur

  

158 22/01/2026 VEERENDRA 
KUMAR P 

P KUNHIRAMAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

PERINGETH HOUSE, 
VADAVANTHUR, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
MATHIL, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

159 22/01/2026 MANAF 
MUHAMMED ALI K V

MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNOMVALAPPIL, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

160 22/01/2026 IRFANA U M IBRAHIM KALEEL K 
(FTHR)

ULIYENMOOLAYIL, 
KARIPPODE, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANUR

  

161 22/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P V P V 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

4/402 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KULIYAPRAM, 
OLAYAMBADI, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

162 22/01/2026 Devang E Damodharan C (OTHR) 5/20, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

163 22/01/2026 THANVEER ALI V SAMEEMA U T 
(MTHR)

VAHANIKKAL, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

164 22/01/2026 DIPIN M Kunhiraman 
Thyvalappil (FTHR)

14/260,Sarada Nivas, 
Thavidissery, 
Perinthatta, 

PORAKKUNNU, 
670306, Payyannur

  

165 22/01/2026 VINCY PHILIP REJI P K (HSBN) PULINTHARA, 
MANJAKKADU, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

166 22/01/2026 ARCHANA S 
PRABHU 

P SUBRAMANIA 
PRABHU (FTHR)

20/130 PRABHU 
NIVAS, THEKKE 

BAZAR, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

167 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YOONUS K K 

AYUB K K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
KOROTH, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

168 22/01/2026 HASNA S V MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

34B, SEERE 
VALAPPIL, 

THATTIYERI, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

169 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA AKKOOL MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A K (FTHR)

ANCHILLATHKOKODAN, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

170 22/01/2026 ADITHYA V V SUNIL KUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

VENGALATH 
VELICHAM THODE, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

171 22/01/2026 JOY P J GEORGE (FTHR) PANTHALIL PADAN, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

172 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AKBAR 
ASHRAF 

M SOUDA (MTHR) 306, SOUDAS, 
PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

173 22/01/2026 AZEEZ PATILATH 
IBRAHIM 

SOURA P (MTHR) THEKKEPURAM, 
KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

174 22/01/2026 Deeraj KV Pankajakshan KV 
(FTHR)

5, Kunnaru, Ramanthali, 
Karanthad, 670308, 

Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

175 22/01/2026 VASUDEV A SURESAN 
PATINHAREPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

PADINHAREPPURAYIL, 
KATTACHERI, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

176 22/01/2026 EYAS AHAMED P S RAFEEK P S  (FTHR) 07/43-B 
PANDIKASHALAYIL, 

NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

177 22/01/2026 NAGARAJA PRABHU 
S 

P SUBRAHMANYA 
PRABHU (FTHR)

20/130 PRABHU 
NIVAS, THEKKE 

BAZAR, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

178 22/01/2026 SHYBA K V BHARATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRANGADAN, 
NELLIYAD, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

179 22/01/2026 PRARTHANA K NARAYANAN 
KOLIYAT (FTHR)

PRARTHANALAYAM, 
PONNITTAKOVVAL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

180 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHADHA M P 

MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM K (HSBN)

615, MEETHALE 
PURAYIL, 

THATTIYERI, M M 
BAZAR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

181 22/01/2026 DAYANA ANEESH ANEESH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KANNAMPUZHA, 
JOSEGIRI, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
JOSEGIRI, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

182 22/01/2026 PALLAKKAN 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

SHIFANA

ABDULGAFOOR P M 
(HSBN)

PALLAKKAN 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KORAMBAKKALL, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
PADIYOTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANUR

  

183 22/01/2026 Mishab P T HABEEB K (FTHR) 374  KADAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

184 22/01/2026 Abhinav C Manoharan T (FTHR) V, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

185 22/01/2026 MUBEENA 
AAKKOOL 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A (FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
CHORAL 

PERUVAMBA, 
KUTTOOR, 

OLAYAMBADI P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

186 22/01/2026 SREENIVASAN K KUSHALAN K (FTHR) KOOLIKKUNDIL, 
MUTHALAPPETTI, 

PERINTHATTA, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

187 22/01/2026 Sreeram Kesav T C Madhavan Nampoothiri 
T C (FTHR)

Chandramana Illam, 
Kunnaru, Ramanthali, 
Karanthad, 670308, 

Payyanur

  

188 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAWAD S 

SEYTHARAKATH 
SAMEERA (MTHR)

SEYTHARAKATH, 
KOYIPRA, VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

189 22/01/2026 Abhinav P P P P Manojan P P P P (FTHR) Puthiya purayil, Kuttur, 
Kuttur, Kuttur, 670306, 

Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

190 22/01/2026 ATHIRA P P BABU MANGADU 
(FTHR)

04/89 A 
PODIKKALAM 

PARAMBIL, 
KOODAM, 

PERINGOME, 
PADIYOTUCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

191 22/01/2026 ABHINAV V V PRIYESH V V (FTHR) 05/503A, VALIYA 
VALAPPIL, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
KUTTOOR, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

192 22/01/2026 DEVAPRABHA K BHARATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KEENERI HOUSE, 
THAYINERI NEAR 
KURINJI TEMPLE 

EAST, PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

193 22/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA P K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T (FTHR)

PONNICHI 
KOTTAYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

194 22/01/2026 SHYNI SHIJU SHIJU K M (HSBN) KOVATTU, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

VELLAD, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

670571, 
TALIPPARAMBU

  

195 22/01/2026 CICILY V THOMAS V (FTHR) VEMBIRINJAN, 
MWNONKUNNU, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

196 22/01/2026 ADHIL ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ALMATHUNNISA K 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
NEAR RAIL WAY 

GATE, PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

197 22/01/2026 DEVI M MARIYAPPAN (FTHR) KOOLIKKUNDIL, 
MUTHALAPPETTI, 

PERINTHATTA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

198 22/01/2026 K RAMESH BABU V K KORAN (FTHR) 34/302 /NIVEDYAM, 
KURINHI ROAD 

THAYINERI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

199 22/01/2026 ANMARY P A ALBERT P A (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
PERUMPADAVE, 

VELLORA, 
KARIPPAL, 670581, 

PAYYANNUR

  

200 22/01/2026 MISHAB P T HABEEB K (FTHR) 374 KAYAKKARA 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

201 22/01/2026 AZAD S B BIJI K (MTHR) 6/108 A, Nelliyad, 
Kuttur, Kuttur, 670306, 

Payyanur

  

202 22/01/2026 ABDULLA C SOUDATH M M 
(WIFE)

CHEKKINTAKATH, 
THATTUMMAL, 
THATTUMMAL, 

THATTUMMAL P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

203 22/01/2026 Devananda V Vijayan K V (FTHR) Kottila Veedu, 
Kurisumukku, 

Ramanthali, Ramanthali, 
670308, Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

204 22/01/2026 SAYOOJYA K THULASI P (MTHR) WARD 6 129 
PANAKEEL HOUSE, 

KOROM NORTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 

CHALAKKODE P O, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

205 22/01/2026 Unnikrishnan P V Sureshan T V (FTHR) Theruvath Veedu, 
Kuliyapuram, Kuttoor, 
Olayambadi, 670306, 

Payyannur

  

206 22/01/2026 DRISYA P V JANARDHANAN P P 
(FTHR)

PATHRA VALAPPIL, 
ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

207 22/01/2026 MATHEW SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

VADAKKAN, 
RAJAGIRI, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
KOZHICHAL, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

208 22/01/2026 MUSTAFA MISHAB K 
V

MEHABOOB K P 
(FTHR)

DARUL FALAH, 
CHENOTH VELLUR, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

209 22/01/2026 AJIN JOSEPH JOSEPH C JOHN 
(FTHR)

51 MLAMALA 
HOUSE, CHOORAL, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

210 22/01/2026 VEENA K T NARAYANAN K T 
(FTHR)

12/283 KAVUM 
THAZHE HOUSE, 

THOTTICHAL, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

211 22/01/2026 AJITHA SAJI SAJI C K (HSBN) CHUNDAMALAYIL, 
VAZHAKKUNDAM, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA P O, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

212 22/01/2026 Santha P V Santha P V Balan A V (HSBN) 09/140 Puthiyaveettil, 
Pallithara, Korom, 
Korom, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

213 22/01/2026 AJIMON M C M C CHACKO (FTHR) MUKALEL HOUSE, 
KARIYAKKARA, 

PULINGOME, 
EDAVARAMBA P O, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

214 22/01/2026 DILNA K THANKAMANI K 
(MTHR)

KUYYANANGADAN, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

215 22/01/2026 Sasi P T Reshma K (WIFE) VI/163, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

216 22/01/2026 WINONA 
MADHUSOODANAN 

MADHUSOODANAN 
V (FTHR)

MANNADIYA, 
MOORIKOVVAL, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

217 22/01/2026 FIRAS RAFEEK A THAZHATHE 
PEEDIKAYIL 

RAFEEK (FTHR)

ARUMMARAKATH, 
KORANGAD, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

218 22/01/2026 Amal P V Sureshan K P (FTHR) Kunhippurayil Houes, 
Kaniyeri, Vellur, Vellur, 

670307, Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

219 22/01/2026 ROOPANG K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

01/133A, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

220 22/01/2026 AKASH MATHEW MATHEW THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
KOTTATHALACHY, 
CHERUPUZHA VIA, 

EDAVARAMBA, 
670511, PAYYANUR

  

221 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUSAFA RAMLA S (MTHR) S K HOUSE, KELOTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

222 22/01/2026 VIJAYAN T D DAMODARAN T S 
(FTHR)

THADATHL 
PARAMBIL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

223 22/01/2026 LAKSHMANAN M OTHENAN (FTHR) KUNDORA HOUSE, 
KUNNARU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
KARANTHAT, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

224 22/01/2026 ASWIN KRISHNA TV RANJINI TV (MTHR) 2/ 503 A  
THAYALEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHEERKAD 

PADIYOTUCHAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

225 22/01/2026 SALVA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T (FTHR)

PONNICHI 
KOTTAYIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 ANNMARIYA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW 
EDAKKOLLITHAZHE 

(FTHR)

EDAKKOLLITHAZHE, 
VAZHAKKUNDAM, 
CHUNDA, CHUNDA, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

227 22/01/2026 ALBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH C JOHN 
(FTHR)

51 MLAMALA 
HOUSE, CHOORAL, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

228 22/01/2026 AFRA ASHARAF E M P 
(FTHR)

V V HOUSE, 
ETTIKKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKKULAM, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

229 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K 

HANEEFA M K (FTHR) KANAPRAVAN 
HOUSE, KIZHAKKE 

KOVVAL, 
PAYYANNUR, 

KANDOTH, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

230 22/01/2026 SANJAY P J JOY P J (FTHR) PANTHALIL PADAN, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

231 22/01/2026 SANILA P P LAKSHMI P P (MTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MOODENGA, 

PANAPPUZHA, 
PANAPPUZHA, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

232 22/01/2026 premalatha p vasu t v (FTHR) POORAKKADAVATH, 
PURAKKUNNU, 
PURAKKUNNU, 
PURAKKUNNU, 

670306, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

233 22/01/2026 Sumesh P V Santha P V P V (MTHR) 09/140 puthiyaveettil, 
Pallithara, Korom, 
Korom, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

234 22/01/2026 Gaadha M Sameendran K U 
(FTHR)

Devi Nivas, Annur, 
Vellur, Annur, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

235 22/01/2026 RAJINA T UMESH V P (HSBN) 10/142 
VADAKKINIPPURAYIL, 

VALIYACHAL, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

236 22/01/2026 NANDANA P SANAL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

III/94, 
PARAKKADAVATH, 
KUTTUR, KUTTOOR, 
KUTTUR P O, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

237 22/01/2026 M P RAGHUNADHAN GOVINDAN ADIYODI 
(FTHR)

MAVILA 
PATHAZHAPURAYIL, 

KUNNACHERI, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

238 22/01/2026 SHIJU MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 475-E KARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

239 22/01/2026 Narayanan E Govindan M V (FTHR) Eringakarsn, Chattiol, 
Kuttoor, Olayambadi, 

670306, Payyannur

  

240 22/01/2026 THASHIL B MUHAMMAD S T P 
(FTHR)

BATHALI, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

241 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ P P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (FTHR)

BUSHRAS, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANUR

  

242 22/01/2026 Arunima T T Anitha (MTHR) VI/41, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

243 22/01/2026 SREEHARI GOPI BINDU K (MTHR) VALLAYIL, 
ECHILAMPARA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL P 
O, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

244 22/01/2026 Fathimath Sahadiya T P Kader M V (FTHR) Thekke Purayil, 
Peringome, Peringome, 

Peringome, 670353, 
Payyannur

  

245 22/01/2026 ADITH V A SIJU V A (FTHR) VENGACHUVATTHIL, 
CHATTYOL, 

OLAYAMBADI, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

246 22/01/2026 MALLIKA SUKUMARAN (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
KANNANKAI, 

ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

247 22/01/2026 RAKHINA K V RAMESAN K (FTHR) 94 A, KANA VEETTIL, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

248 22/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA ASSAINAR M K P 
(FTHR)

HIBAN MANZIL, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

249 22/01/2026 MAHARBANA M MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

MONANGAT 
BAITHUL MOOSA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

250 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
V V 

AJAS C K (FTHR) 06/436VAZHAVALAPPIL, 
PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

251 22/01/2026 SHARON P J JAMES PJ (FTHR) 16/51-PARATHOTTIL, 
PERUNTHADAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
PRAPOYIL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

252 22/01/2026 Anjala Abie Abie Mathew (FTHR) Plakkottthil, Kattappalli, 
Pulingome, Kozhichal, 

670511, Payyanur

  

253 22/01/2026 Nandana P M Mohanan P M (FTHR) 14/251, Eyyankallu, 
Thirumeni, Prappoyil, 

670511, Payyannur

  

254 22/01/2026 Shylaja C M Balakrishnan (FTHR) Eringakaran, Chattiol, 
Kuttoor, Olayambadi, 

670306, Payyannur

  

255 22/01/2026 MOOSA 
MUHAMMED 

MOOSA 

KUTTIYACHARE 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

12/382, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

256 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V

THAHIRA (MTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL, 
THATTUMMAL, 

PERINGOME, 
THATTUMMAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

257 22/01/2026 THEERTHA KALESH KAVITHA M V 
(MTHR)

MANAKKATTU 
VEEDU, 

MOTTAKKUNNU, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

258 22/01/2026 KRISHNAA R REMYA BALAN 
(MTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MAHADEVA 

GRAMAM WEST, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

259 22/01/2026 JAGADEESAN M SIVAN (FTHR) PANAKKARATHI, 
KOOVAPPA, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

260 22/01/2026 SAVITHA C P VIJESH K K (HSBN) 130 A, KARIPPODE, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

261 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI 
ANGILLATH 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

PERUVAMBA, 
KUTTUR, 

OLAYAMBADI P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

262 22/01/2026 RIHAN ALI K P NUSAIBA K P (MTHR) K P HOUSE, 
KULIYAPRAM, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI P O, 
670306, PAYYANUR

  

263 22/01/2026 NIHAL N MOHAMMED JALAL 
N (FTHR)

HADIYYATHUL 
JALAL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

264 22/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR A ABDULLA K (FTHR) M P HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

265 22/01/2026 Ayush Ramesan Ramesan P (FTHR) Padeni, Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Palakkode, 

670305, Payyanur

  

266 22/01/2026 RAMITHA P SUMESH P (HSBN) PULUKKOOL, 
KALEESWARAM, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

267 22/01/2026 SHIFA KHADER ABDUL KHADER O A 
(FTHR)

803, O A HOUSE, 
PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

268 22/01/2026 SIVARANJ 
EDATHATTA

RAJESH EDATHATTA 
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

269 22/01/2026 ALTHAF P M NAFEESATH P M 
(MTHR)

RUKHIYA MANZIL, 
KELOTH, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

270 22/01/2026 JASMIR M M JAMEELA (MTHR) KURIYA HOUSE, 
KOROM, 

PAYYANUR, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANUR

  

271 22/01/2026 Aiswarya T Geetha P (MTHR) 14/417, Prappoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prappoyil, 

670511, Payyannur

  

272 22/01/2026 HAMSA 
MUHAMMED 

MOOSA 

KUTTIYACHARE 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

12/382, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

273 22/01/2026 ANUSREE RAJESH RAJESH K G (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, PHC 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

274 22/01/2026 SURYA VINAYAK K KUNHIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KANAYIKKARAN 
HOUSE, NADAKKU 
THAZHE, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANUR

  

275 22/01/2026 Agnes K Thomas Thomas K V (FTHR) Kattakathu, 
Kanamvayal, 
Pulingome, 

Kanamvayal, 670511, 
Payyanur

  

276 22/01/2026 VAIBHAV P LAKSHMANAN O 
(FTHR)

10/45, PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANUR

  

277 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN N BHASKARAN M V 
(FTHR)

13/373, 
PARAVANTHATTA, 
KOROM, KOROM, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

278 22/01/2026 AYISHA M C AYOOB T K (HSBN) THARAMMAL 
KALLEDATH, 

VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

279 22/01/2026 SHAMILA MARIYAM 
N M 

BASHEER N M (FTHR) NANGARATH 
MUKREENTAKATH, 

PULINGOME, 
PULINGOME, 

CHUNDA, 670511, 
PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

280 22/01/2026 NIKHIL E SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 186, NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

281 22/01/2026 ADARSH V S SHAJI V T (FTHR) VAYALINKAL, 
PRAPOYIL, 

THIRUMENI, 
PRAPOYIL P O, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

282 22/01/2026 DARWIN K BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
KOCHUVADAVANA 

(FTHR)

KOCHUVADAVANA, 
PATTATHUVAYAL, 

PULINGOM, 
KOZHICHAL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

283 22/01/2026 MADHAVAN M MANIKKAM (MTHR) MANIYATTU HOUSE, 
KISAN KOVVAL, 

KANDOTH P O 
PAYYANUR, 

KANDOTH, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

284 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYEES C H 

SAREENA C H 
(MTHR)

CHOOKRUVINTA 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

285 22/01/2026 Aadith Krishnan M Krishnan (FTHR) 6/461, Karanthad, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

286 22/01/2026 AKASH V P RAMESH K M (FTHR) KOVIL HOUSE, 
ANNUR, PAYYANUR, 

ANNUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

287 22/01/2026 PRAVANCH P K PRADEEP 
KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

PALERI KUNDATHIL, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

288 22/01/2026 SREELAL K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KODOOR HOUSE, 
KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR, 

KUTTOOR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

289 22/01/2026 Anusha P V Sureshan K P (FTHR) Kunhippurayil House, 
Kottanacheri, Vellur, 

Vellur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

290 22/01/2026 Swararag V Bindu V (MTHR) Vellachety, Kunnaru 
Central, Ramanthali, 
Palakkode, 670305, 

Payyanur

  

291 22/01/2026 Eliyamma Jose Jose Jose 
Kattamparampil (HSBN)

Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 
Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 

670511, Payyannur

  

292 22/01/2026 MUFASSIR C P MOOSA (FTHR) CHENOTH 
PARAMMEL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

293 22/01/2026 Pramethasree P K Prabhakaran (FTHR) 6/313A, Karanthad, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

294 22/01/2026 NIDAL ABDUL 
JABBAR 

ABDUL JABBAR 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

T A HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

295 22/01/2026 RITHIK RAJ RAJESH K G (FTHR) 388 A, NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

296 22/01/2026 ASWATHI K RAJAN V B (FTHR) KANA VEEDU, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

297 22/01/2026 NITHIN T RAGHAVAN T (FTHR) THEKKINIYIL 
HOUSE, KANDOTH, 

PAYYANUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

298 22/01/2026 Rajila T V Sumesh P V (HSBN) 09/140 Puthiya Veettil, 
Pallithara, Korom, 
Korom, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

299 22/01/2026 SOORYA K V Sahadevan K V (FTHR) Kavile Valappil, Near 
South L P School, 

Payyanur, Payyanur, 
670307, Payyanur

  

300 22/01/2026 Mohammed Razeen 
Bajuri 

Bajuri (FTHR) 192/3 Inayas, Keloth, 
Payyanur, Payyanur, 

670307, Payyanur

  

301 22/01/2026 MAJIDA A ABDUL MAJEED A 
(FTHR)

ALAMBATH HOUSE, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

302 22/01/2026 Adarsh PV Abhiram PV (OTHR) 5, Kunnaru, Ramanthali, 
Karanthad, 670308, 

Payyanur

  

303 22/01/2026 EDWIN K B BIJU MATHEW 
KOCHUVADAVANA 

(FTHR)

KOCHUVADAVANA, 
PATTATHUVAYAL, 

PULINGOM, 
KOZHICHAL, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

304 22/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
EDATHATTA

PRIYA K E (MTHR) PADMALAYAM, 
ONAKKUNNU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

305 22/01/2026 CHITHRAN T RAGINI T (WIFE) 480A THOTTIYIL, 
KUNIYAN 

KIZHAKKU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

306 22/01/2026 Vishwanth K Dhanya K (MTHR) Keettile Valappil, 
Kunnaru Central, 

Ramanthali, Palakkode, 
670305, Payyanur

  

307 22/01/2026 Akshay K Praseetha k (MTHR) prarthanalayam, ponnitta 
kovval near vellur bank, 
vellur, vellur, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

308 22/01/2026 Shaba Ashraf Ashraf Seevayi (FTHR) 509/A, Ettammal, 
Madayi, Madayi, 

670304, pazhayangadi

  

309 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZIL 
M T K 

ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

11/16-M T K HOUSE, 
ETTIKULAM, 

RAMANTHALI, 
ETTIKULAM, 670308, 

PAYYANNUR

  

310 22/01/2026 Jose Kattamparampil Eliyamma 
Kattamparampil (WIFE)

Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 
Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 

670511, Payyannur

  

311 22/01/2026 Krishnan M V Kunhiraman Nair P V 
(FTHR)

Uthram Kanathil, 
Eramam South, 

Eramam, Eramam, 
670307, Payyannur

  

312 22/01/2026 Kasim M P Raseena M (WIFE) 28/537, Thayineri, 
Payyannur, Payyannur, 

670307, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

313 22/01/2026 THANKACHAN K M MICHAEL (FTHR) KUNNEL HOUSE, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

314 22/01/2026 Albert Shaji Keechara Shaji Joseph Keechara 
(FTHR)

14/412, Prappoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prappoyil, 

670511, Payyannur

  

315 22/01/2026 CICILY M V THANKACHAN K M 
(HSBN)

KUNNEL HOUSE, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

316 22/01/2026 Mridula E Sapna E (MTHR) 27/651 eramangalam, 
Thayineri, Payyannur, 
Payyannur, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

317 22/01/2026 Theertha C Balakrishnan K P V 
(FTHR)

Chattikad, Onapparamb, 
Ramanthali, Karanthad, 

670308, Payyanur

  

318 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER A G C 

Nadeera A G C (MTHR) NADEERA MANZIL, 
Thayineri Road, 

Payyannoor, 
Payyannoor, 670307, 

Payyannoor

  

319 22/01/2026 Muhammed Isa S Davood T K (FTHR) Siyali house, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Ramanthali, Ramanthali, 
670308, payyannur

  

320 22/01/2026 ABHINAV A V PRAKASAN A V 
(FTHR)

11/419, ARRIAM 
VALLI,, VADASSERI 

MANAL, Mathil, 
Mathil, 670307, 

Payyannur

  

321 22/01/2026 Adithya V V Rajagopalan P V (FTHR) Eerokki Koliyadan 
House, Onapparambu, 

Ramanthali, Karanthad, 
670308, Payyanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

322 22/01/2026 Daya S V Vasantha S (MTHR) 917 Aswathy M.M 
Bazar Mathamangalam, 

M.M Bazar, 
Mathamangalam, 
Mathamangalam, 
670306, Payyanur

  

323 22/01/2026 Aswin K Sreejith P V (FTHR) Kuthirakkal, Kunnaru 
Central, Ramanthali, 
Palakkode, 670305, 

Payyanur

  

324 22/01/2026 RASIKA V V GANESAN V V (FTHR) VALIYA VEETTIL, 
KOROM, KOROM, 

CHALAKKODE, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

325 22/01/2026 Akshara K V Balan E K (FTHR) Eroki Koliyadan Veettil, 
Onapparambu, 

Ramanthali, Karanthad, 
670308, Payyanur

  

326 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MIDHLAJ K 

RASIYA K (MTHR) KARAYIL HOUSE, 
CHEEMENI ROAD, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

327 22/01/2026 RAJIL P Damodaran PP (FTHR) 14/40,Panakkaran, 
ThavidisseriNorth, 

Perinthatta, Aravanchal, 
670353, Payyannur

  

328 22/01/2026 SAIBUNNISSA K K SAINABA K K (MTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
KOROTH, 

UMMINIYANAM, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

329 22/01/2026 PremkumarNair A K Balakrishnan Nambiar K 
(FTHR)

1/210, Vadakkumbad, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

330 22/01/2026 Anjana C K Padmanabhan N V 
(FTHR)

Chattikkat 
Kombankulath, 
Onapparambu, 

Ramanthali, Karanthad, 
670308, Payyanur

  

331 22/01/2026 A HARI MOHANAN A (FTHR) ALLAKKOT, 
NARIYANCHERI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

332 22/01/2026 ABHINAV C MOHANAN C (FTHR) 6/543, Pranthamchal, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

333 22/01/2026 Abhiram P Jalaja T V (MTHR) Pariyarakkaran, 
Cheerkadu, 

Padiyotuchal, 
Padiyotuchal, 670353, 

Payyannur

  

334 22/01/2026 Rajakrishnan K K Sabitha Poyiran (WIFE) Poyiran House, 
Parathikkad, 

Ramanthali, Palakkode, 
670305, Payyanur

  

335 22/01/2026 Alexander Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Palakkuzhayil, 
Manjakkad, Thirumeni, 
Cherupuzha, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

336 22/01/2026 DIVYA V NAIR VINOD KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPADAKATH 
HOUSE, ERAMAM 

PULLUKKARA, 
Eramam, Eramam 
Desam, 670307, 

Payyanur

  

337 22/01/2026 Sayooj K Biji K (MTHR) Mattammal House, 
Kizhakkumbad, Vellur, 

Vellur, 670307, 
Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

338 22/01/2026 Daisy Alex Alexander Mathew 
(HSBN)

Palakkuzhayil, 
Manjakkad, Thirumeni, 
Cherupuzha, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

339 22/01/2026 ROSHAN FRANCIS FRANCIS P V (FTHR) PADATHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, KOROM, 

KOROM, 
CHALAKKODE, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

340 22/01/2026 Subaida P Kunhamina P (MTHR) PONNICHI HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

Ramanthali, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

341 22/01/2026 Sreevarsha.k Suma K (MTHR) Kooleri House, 
Suvisheshapuram, 
Kuttoor, Kuttoor, 

670306, Payyannur

  

342 22/01/2026 Navya M K Divya M K (MTHR) Mambalath Kozhummal, 
Chattiol, Kuttur, 

Olayambadi, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

343 22/01/2026 Athira Alex Alexander Mathew 
(FTHR)

Palakuzhayil, 
Manjakkad, Thirumeni, 
Cherupuzha, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

344 22/01/2026 Devika K V Priya K V (MTHR) 'Devaragam', Kunnaru, 
Ramanthali, Karanthat, 

670308, Payyanur

  

345 22/01/2026 ANJANA SANTHOSH Santhosh K (FTHR) 15/241 Keloth, 
Kakkode, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

346 22/01/2026 Abhinav P V Suvarnna P (MTHR) Pandaravalappil, 
Padiyottuchal, 

Pattuvam, 
Padiyottuchal, 670353, 

Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

347 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH V V Surendran Mooppante 
(FTHR)

MOOPPANTE, 
Kakkode, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

348 22/01/2026 Pookkunhi A Ibrahim Musliyar A 
(FTHR)

Achummadath house, 
Peroul South, Eramam, 
M M Bazaar, 670306, 

Payyannur

  

349 22/01/2026 HARIGOVIND S ROSHINI K (MTHR) 14/145, KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

350 22/01/2026 PADMAKSHI 
MADHAVAN NAIR 

THAMBAYI AMMA 
(MTHR)

CHERUVATT 
KOZHUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
THAZHAKKURUNTH, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

351 22/01/2026 PRAMOD 
KAKKARAYIL

SARASWATHI V I 
(MTHR)

KRISHNA NIDHI, 
VELLORA, 
VELLORA, 

VELLORA, 670306, 
VELLORA

  

352 22/01/2026 Arshana M Asainar P (FTHR) Monangattu, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

353 22/01/2026 Harshad Monangatt Assainar (FTHR) Monangatt, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

354 22/01/2026 Ayshathu Sana Rasheed M (FTHR) Monangattu, Prapoyil, 
Thirumeni, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 12:47 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


